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External lock kit with adjustable limit stop to be fixed

100
13

85

180

200 132 105

62 40

20 130

85
130

55
÷

75

11
0÷

15
0

Reversibile: dx-sx
Reversible right or left

Reversibile: dx-sx
Reversible right or left

Kit serratura esterna con battente regolabile a fissare

Reversible right or left

External lock kit with limit stop to be welded

Codice Confezione

Kit serratura con incontro
External lock with limit stop

Code Package

170 1

Incontro regolabile
Adjustable limit stop 170B 2

Serratura
External lock 170S 2
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Kit serratura esterna con battente a saldare

cod. 170

Cod. 170S

Cod. 170B

cod. 270

Cod. 170S

Cod. 270B

Codice Confezione

Kit serratura con incontro
External lock with limit stop

Code Package

270 1

Incontro regolabile
Adjustable limit stop 270B 2

Serratura
External lock 170S 2




